AVANTE updated

ID Task Task Name Duration |Start Finish 2018 2019 2020
Mode Half 1, 2018 Half 2, 2018 Half 1, 2019 Half 2, 2019 Half 1, 2020 Half 2, 2020
) M J s N \ M J s N ) M )
1 - Civil 178 Fri 20-04-18 Tue 25-12-18 = 1 66%
days?
30 - BLOCK-II Super structure 388 days Wed 12-12-18 Thu 04-06-20 I 1 0%
31 A Casting of Block-1l Columns GRFL 16 days Wed 12-12-18 Wed 02-01-19 —0%
32 b Casting of Block Il 1st Floor Slab 19 days Mon 17-12-18 Thu 10-01-19 o
33 L4 Casting of Block Il 1st FIr columns 11 days Sat 12-01-19 Fri 25-01-19 0%
34 A Casting of Block Il 2nd Floor Slab9 days  Mon 21-01-19 Thu 31-01-19 %
35 F Casting of Block Il 2nd Fir columns 10 days Mon 28-01-19 Fri 08-02-19 0%
36 A Casting of Block Il 3rd Floor Slab 6 days  Fri 08-02-19  Fri 15-02-19 0%
37 A Casting of Block Il 3rd FIr columns 10 days Mon 11-02-19 Fri 22-02-19 0%
38 A Casting of Block Il 4th Floor Slab 6 days  Mon 18-02-19 Mon 25-02-19 %
39 # Block work in 2nd floor 25 days Fri 01-03-19  Thu 04-04-19 0%
40 b Casting of Block Il 4th FIr columns 10 days Mon 25-02-19 Fri 08-03-19 0%
41 A Casting of Block Il 5th Floor Slab 44 days Mon 04-03-19 Thu 02-05-19 %
42 E Block work in 3rd floor 77 days Fri 05-04-19 Mon 22-07-19 T 0%
43 A Casting of Block Il 5th FIr columns 10 days Mon 06-05-19 Fri 17-05-19 d
44 b Casting of Block Il 6th Floor Slab 16 days Mon 20-05-19 Mon 10-06-19 3
45 A Block work in 4th floor 20 days Mon 08-07-19 Fri 02-08-19
46 A Casting of Block-II 6th FIr Columns 10 days Wed 12-06-19 Tue 25-06-19
47 A Casting of Block Il 7th Fir Slab 14 days Tue 18-06-19 Fri 05-07-19
48 A Block work in 5th floor 20 days Tue 20-08-19 Mon 16-09-19
49 A Casting of Block Il 7th FIr columns 10 days Mon 08-07-19 Fri 19-07-19
50 b Casting of Block Il 8th Fir Slab 6 days  Mon 15-07-19 Mon 22-07-19
51 A Block work in 6th floor 20 days Fri 30-08-19  Thu 26-09-19
52 b Outside Plaster 1st to 5th 17 days Thu 01-08-19 Fri 23-08-19
53 A Casting of Block Il 8th FIr columns 10 days Wed 24-07-19 Tue 06-08-19
54 b Casting of Block Il 9th Fir Slab8 days  Mon 29-07-19 Wed 07-08-19
55 A Block work in 7th floor 20 days Tue 17-09-19 Mon 14-10-19
56 A Casting of Block Il 9th FIr columns 11 days Fri 09-08-19  Fri 23-08-19
57 b Casting of Block Il 10th FIr Slab9 days  Tue 13-08-19 Fri 23-08-19
58 A Block work in 8th floor 20 days Thu 26-09-19 Wed 23-10-19
59 A Casting of Block Il 10th Fir columns 10 days Mon 26-08-19 Fri 06-09-19
60 A Casting of Block Il 11th Floor Slab 8 days ~ Fri 30-08-19  Tue 10-09-19
61 b Block work in 9th floor 20 days Tue 15-10-19 Mon 11-11-19
62 b Casting of Block Il 11th FIr columns 10 days Fri 13-09-19 Thu 26-09-19
63 A Casting of Block Il 12th Floor Slab 9 days ~ Tue 24-09-19 Fri 04-10-19
64 b Block work in 10 floor 20 days Fri 25-10-19 Thu 21-11-19
65 b Casting of Block Il 12th FIr Columns 11 days Mon 07-10-19 Mon 21-10-19
66 A Casting of Block Il 13th FIr Slab 7 days  Mon 21-10-19 Tue 29-10-19
67 A Block work in 11th floor 21 days Wed 13-11-19 Wed 11-12-19
68 b Casting of Block Il 13th FIr Column 10 days Fri 01-11-19 Thu 14-11-19
69 A Casting of Block Il 14th Flr Slab 10 days Mon 11-11-19 Fri 22-11-19
70 A Block work in 12th floor 21 days Mon 25-11-19 Mon 23-12-19
71 A Outside Plaster 10th to 6th 20 days Mon 26-08-19 Fri 20-09-19
72 A Casting of Block Il 14th FIr Column 10 days Mon 25-11-19 Fri 06-12-19
73 A Casting of Block Il 15th Flr Slab 10 days Mon 25-11-19 Fri 06-12-19 Tt 0%
74 A Block work in 13th floor 20 days Fri 13-12-19 Thu 09-01-20
75 , Casting of Block Il 15th Floor 10 days Mon 09-12-19 Fri 20-12-19 0%
Columns
76 P Casting of Block Il Roof Slab 8 days? Mon 09-12-19 Wed 18-12-19 0%
77 P Block work in 14th floor 23 days Fri 14-02-20 Tue 17-03-20 0%
78 , Casting of Block Il Over Roof 16 days Mon 23-12-19 Mon 13-01-20 0%
Columns and Walls
79 A Block work in 15th floor 25 days Wed 18-03-20 Tue 21-04-20
80 P Outside paster 15th to 11th 25 days? Sun 03-05-20 Thu 04-06-20 0%
81 - BLOCK-I Super structure 443 days Mon 24-12-18 Tue 01-09-20 I 1 0%
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